
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GOGRICHIANI MARIAM GEO 24 18.03.2012
2 SVANIDZE MARIAM GEO 46 27.02.2011
3 IWERSEN Marte GER 18 21.02.2012
4 ARAOUD RITEJ TUN 1.05.2010
5 GHARBI Salima lella Zaina TUN 197 6.09.2010
6 AKBAL Derya TUR 17.09.2011
7 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 25.05.2012
8 AKGUN ece TUR 8.01.2011
9 ALTİNDAL ayse zeynep TUR 26.01.2011
10 ARBEN Melodi Aylin TUR 26.03.2013
11 AYDİN mavi TUR 29.04.2011
12 BALCİ ilgin TUR 28.08.2012
13 BAS tugce TUR 146 20.10.2010
14 BEDUK eylul TUR 173 6.11.2012
15 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 191 1.11.2012
16 BOZKURT ADA SEVİM TUR 2.09.2011
17 CELİK azra TUR 28.05.2011
18 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 34 5.11.2010
19 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR 13.10.2011
20 DEMİR Bade TUR 26.05.2012
21 DEMİR Beril TUR 85 30.05.2011
22 DEMİR SABİNA ELA TUR 17.06.2013
23 DOGAN berrin ela TUR 4.03.2011
24 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 156 22.06.2010
25 DURUKAN DURU TUR 159 16.01.2012
26 ELVAN doga TUR 25.01.2013
27 EREL begum TUR 16.01.2010
28 ERGENE Elif Ece TUR 6.02.2011
29 ERTEM Naz TUR 255 24.04.2012
30 GENC aybuke TUR 91 9.04.2011
31 GENC pelin TUR 22.07.2013
32 GENCER oyku TUR 19.09.2013
33 GULKAN duru TUR 123 1.02.2010
34 HANAGASİOGLU ayse deniz TUR 24.06.2013
35 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 83 20.12.2012
36 İSMAİLOGLU gulrana TUR 15.06.2012
37 KALKAN ruya TUR 11 6.07.2010
38 KALKAVAN Alya TUR 9.09.2011
39 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 120 23.06.2011
40 KARGACİ derin mai TUR 31.10.2013
41 KAYA Derin Ezel TUR 12.02.2011
42 KİNACİ nehir TUR 25.06.2013
43 KİRGİZ aruke TUR 28.12.2012
44 KİRTAY nil TUR 53 1.11.2010
45 KORAY Hazan Aden TUR 1.10.2012
46 KUCUK su TUR 23.09.2013
47 KUFECİLER ada TUR 28 27.12.2010
48 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 175 12.09.2012
49 KURTULDU NİSANUR TUR 28.06.2013
50 KURUKUZ kayra gokce TUR 17.10.2012
51 MALKONDU Duru TUR 25.08.2013
52 MİNSİN Nil TUR 44 19.12.2010
53 OGUN toprak TUR 26.07.2013
54 ORANER Asya TUR 15.11.2012
55 OZALP zeynep TUR 22.01.2012
56 OZER ecem TUR 73 5.09.2010
57 OZGEN lena TUR 7.07.2011
58 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 161 5.03.2012
59 OZKAN azra TUR 29.09.2011
60 OZKAN nazli TUR 249 4.11.2012
61 OZMEN ipek TUR 90 25.11.2011
62 OZTURK deniz TUR 19.06.2010
63 SARİFİ berru TUR 140 8.02.2011
64 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 162 10.11.2011
65 SEMERCİOGLU nil pera TUR 13.08.2011
66 SEVAL ELİF TUR 247 21.12.2011
67 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 176 26.05.2011
68 TASPİNAR derin TUR 10.07.2013
69 TATAR ozum TUR 177 22.04.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 TONYALİ bilge TUR 1.08.2011
71 TURHAN yagmur TUR 37 5.01.2011
72 UCAR beliz TUR 241 26.05.2011
73 UYANİKER nilsu TUR 7.10.2013
74 UYSAL Nehir TUR 238 6.09.2012
75 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 170 5.01.2011
76 YALCİNER melis TUR 240 16.12.2011
77 YİLDİRİM tuana TUR 17.10.2012
78 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 15 15.01.2010
79 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 52 10.10.2010
80 ZEYBEK İpek TUR 27.06.2012
81 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 122 30.07.2011



12 pools
3 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
57 (70,37% of 81) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KALKAN ruya TUR 11
2 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 15
3 IWERSEN Marte GER 18
4 GOGRICHIANI MARIAM GEO 24
5 KUFECİLER ada TUR 28
6 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 34
7 TURHAN yagmur TUR 37
8 MİNSİN Nil TUR 44
9 SVANIDZE MARIAM GEO 46
10 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 52
11 KİRTAY nil TUR 53
12 OZER ecem TUR 73
13 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 83
14 DEMİR Beril TUR 85
15 OZMEN ipek TUR 90
16 GENC aybuke TUR 91
17 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 120
18 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 122
19 GULKAN duru TUR 123
20 SARİFİ berru TUR 140
21 BAS tugce TUR 146
22 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 156
23 DURUKAN DURU TUR 159
24 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 161
25 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 162
26 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 170
27 BEDUK eylul TUR 173
28 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 175
29 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 176
30 TATAR ozum TUR 177
31 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 191
32 GHARBI Salima lella Zaina TUN 197
33 UYSAL Nehir TUR 238
34 YALCİNER melis TUR 240
35 UCAR beliz TUR 241
36 SEVAL ELİF TUR 247
37 OZKAN nazli TUR 249
38 ERTEM Naz TUR 255
39 EREL begum TUR
40 KİRGİZ aruke TUR
41 GENC pelin TUR
42 ERGENE Elif Ece TUR
43 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR
44 MALKONDU Duru TUR
45 OZTURK deniz TUR
46 CELİK azra TUR
47 DOGAN berrin ela TUR
48 YİLDİRİM tuana TUR
49 ARBEN Melodi Aylin TUR
50 KARGACİ derin mai TUR
51 OZKAN azra TUR
52 UYANİKER nilsu TUR
53 AKGUL oyku duru TUR
54 KALKAVAN Alya TUR
55 TASPİNAR derin TUR
56 OGUN toprak TUR
57 SEMERCİOGLU nil pera TUR
58 ORANER Asya TUR
59 ZEYBEK İpek TUR
60 ALTİNDAL ayse zeynep TUR
61 KAYA Derin Ezel TUR
62 BOZKURT ADA SEVİM TUR
63 OZGEN lena TUR
64 OZALP zeynep TUR
65 KURTULDU NİSANUR TUR
66 BALCİ ilgin TUR
67 ELVAN doga TUR
68 KUCUK su TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TONYALİ bilge TUR
70 ARAOUD RITEJ TUN
71 İSMAİLOGLU gulrana TUR
72 AKGUN ece TUR
73 AKBAL Derya TUR
74 AYDİN mavi TUR
75 GENCER oyku TUR
76 HANAGASİOGLU ayse deniz TUR
77 DEMİR SABİNA ELA TUR
78 KİNACİ nehir TUR
79 DEMİR Bade TUR
80 KORAY Hazan Aden TUR
81 KURUKUZ kayra gokce TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 25

14:00

Referee(s):

AY Elif Su (TUR)

SAVAS zeynep azra TUR

AKBAL Derya TUR

YİLDİRİM tuana TUR

AKGUN ece TUR

OZGUR imren cemile TUR

KALKAN ruya TUR

ARBEN Melodi Aylin TUR

Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

ILMAN Poyraz Ege (TUR)

DURUKAN DURU TUR

ARAOUD RITEJ TUN

İSMAİLOGLU gulrana TUR

YİLDİZ elif ada TUR

KARGACİ derin mai TUR

DOGAN berrin ela TUR

YALCİN ayse yaren TUR

Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

GALYAN toygun (TUR)

BEDUK eylul TUR

OZKAN azra TUR

CELİK azra TUR

DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR

GENCER oyku TUR

IWERSEN Marte GER

AYDİN mavi TUR



Strip 28

14:00

Referee(s):

KECELI Engin (TUR)

UYANİKER nilsu TUR

OZTURK deniz TUR

BAS tugce TUR

KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR

GOGRICHIANI MARIAM GEO

HANAGASİOGLU ayse deniz TUR

TONYALİ bilge TUR

Strip 29

14:00

Referee(s):

KECELI Engin (TUR)

MALKONDU Duru TUR

AKGUL oyku duru TUR

DEMİR SABİNA ELA TUR

SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR

KUFECİLER ada TUR

SARİFİ berru TUR

KUCUK su TUR

Strip 30

14:00

Referee(s):

TANIR Elif Irem (TUR)

GULKAN duru TUR

COSGUNCAY defne TUR

TATAR ozum TUR

KİNACİ nehir TUR

KALKAVAN Alya TUR

ELVAN doga TUR



Strip 25

15:00

Referee(s):

AY Elif Su (TUR)

BALCİ ilgin TUR

TURHAN yagmur TUR

MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB

DEMİR Bade TUR

TASPİNAR derin TUR

ERGENE Elif Ece TUR

BOHCACİ ezgi TUR

Strip 26

15:00

Referee(s):

KECELI Engin (TUR)

GHARBI Salima lella Zaina TUN

KURTULDU NİSANUR TUR

GENC pelin TUR

KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR

OGUN toprak TUR

KORAY Hazan Aden TUR

MİNSİN Nil TUR

Strip 27

15:00

Referee(s):

ILMAN Poyraz Ege (TUR)

UYSAL Nehir TUR

GENC aybuke TUR

SVANIDZE MARIAM GEO

SEMERCİOGLU nil pera TUR

OZALP zeynep TUR

KİRGİZ aruke TUR

KURUKUZ kayra gokce TUR



Strip 28

15:00

Referee(s):

BADEM Emre (TUR)

EREL begum TUR

OZGEN lena TUR

YURDAKUL Mira TUR

YALCİNER melis TUR

ORANER Asya TUR

OZMEN ipek TUR

Strip 29

15:00

Referee(s):

DEMIR Ahmet Tarik (TUR)

UCAR beliz TUR

KİRTAY nil TUR

ZEYBEK İpek TUR

DEMİR Beril TUR

ERTEM Naz TUR

BOZKURT ADA SEVİM TUR

Strip 30

15:00

Referee(s):

SEVAL ELİF TUR

İNCESU Selin Ece TUR

ALTİNDAL ayse zeynep TUR

OZER ecem TUR

OZKAN nazli TUR

KAYA Derin Ezel TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 KALKAN ruya TUR 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3T TURHAN yagmur TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T GOGRICHIANI MARIAM GEO 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
5 KUFECİLER ada TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 BEDUK eylul TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 KİRTAY nil TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
8 TONYALİ bilge TUR 5 0,83 29 7 +22 Advanced
9 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
10 MİNSİN Nil TUR 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
11 GENC aybuke TUR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 SARİFİ berru TUR 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13 ARAOUD RITEJ TUN 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
14 OZGUR imren cemile TUR 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
15 OGUN toprak TUR 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
16 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
17 DEMİR Beril TUR 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
18 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
19 GULKAN duru TUR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
20 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
21 OZMEN ipek TUR 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
22 EREL begum TUR 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
23 OZER ecem TUR 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
24 IWERSEN Marte GER 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
25 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
26 GHARBI Salima lella Zaina TUN 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
27T BAS tugce TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
27T TASPİNAR derin TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
29 DURUKAN DURU TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 SVANIDZE MARIAM GEO 4 0,67 17 20 -3 Advanced
31 ZEYBEK İpek TUR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
32 KİNACİ nehir TUR 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
33 ALTİNDAL ayse zeynep TUR 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
34 UYSAL Nehir TUR 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
35 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 3 0,50 22 16 +6 Advanced
36 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
37 YİLDİRİM tuana TUR 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
38 KURUKUZ kayra gokce TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
39 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
40 KİRGİZ aruke TUR 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
41 AYDİN mavi TUR 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
42 CELİK azra TUR 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
43 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
44 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
45 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 3 0,50 17 19 -2 Advanced
46 DEMİR Bade TUR 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
47 ELVAN doga TUR 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
48 ORANER Asya TUR 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
49 OZKAN nazli TUR 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
50 BOZKURT ADA SEVİM TUR 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
51 AKGUN ece TUR 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
52 ARBEN Melodi Aylin TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
53 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
54 KORAY Hazan Aden TUR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
55 OZKAN azra TUR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
56 OZALP zeynep TUR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
57 HANAGASİOGLU ayse deniz TUR 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
58 KURTULDU NİSANUR TUR 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
59 İSMAİLOGLU gulrana TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
60 DEMİR SABİNA ELA TUR 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Eliminated
61 KAYA Derin Ezel TUR 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
62 SEVAL ELİF TUR 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
63 YALCİNER melis TUR 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
64 ERTEM Naz TUR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
65 TATAR ozum TUR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
66 KALKAVAN Alya TUR 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
67 DOGAN berrin ela TUR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
68 SEMERCİOGLU nil pera TUR 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T MALKONDU Duru TUR 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
69T BALCİ ilgin TUR 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
71 OZTURK deniz TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
72 UCAR beliz TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
73 GENC pelin TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
74 KARGACİ derin mai TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
75 OZGEN lena TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
76 ERGENE Elif Ece TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
77 UYANİKER nilsu TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
78T GENCER oyku TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
78T KUCUK su TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
80 AKBAL Derya TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR Withdrew
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U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KUFECİLER ada TUR 27.12.2010
2 İNCESU Selin Ece TUR 20.12.2012
3T YİLDİZ elif ada TUR 15.01.2010
3T OZGUR imren cemile TUR 5.03.2012
5 KİRTAY nil TUR 1.11.2010
6 MIRATKHAMOVA Shodiyakhon Sunnatovna UZB 30.07.2011
7 GENC aybuke TUR 9.04.2011
8 COSGUNCAY defne TUR 5.11.2010
9 KALKAN ruya TUR 6.07.2010
10T GOGRICHIANI MARIAM GEO 18.03.2012
10T TURHAN yagmur TUR 5.01.2011
12 BEDUK eylul TUR 6.11.2012
13 TONYALİ bilge TUR 1.08.2011
14 DEMİR Beril TUR 30.05.2011
15 OZMEN ipek TUR 25.11.2011
16 OZER ecem TUR 5.09.2010
17 MİNSİN Nil TUR 19.12.2010
18 SARİFİ berru TUR 8.02.2011
19 OGUN toprak TUR 26.07.2013
20 YURDAKUL Mira TUR 10.10.2010
21 GULKAN duru TUR 1.02.2010
22 EREL begum TUR 16.01.2010
23 IWERSEN Marte GER 21.02.2012
24T BAS tugce TUR 20.10.2010
24T TASPİNAR derin TUR 10.07.2013
26 ZEYBEK İpek TUR 27.06.2012
27 ALTİNDAL ayse zeynep TUR 26.01.2011
28 SOYSAL Elifnaz TUR 26.05.2011
29 DUNDAR meryem irmak TUR 22.06.2010
30 KANDİL ECE ELİF TUR 23.06.2011
31 KİRGİZ aruke TUR 28.12.2012
32 ARBEN Melodi Aylin TUR 26.03.2013
33 ARAOUD RITEJ TUN 1.05.2010
34 AKGUL oyku duru TUR 25.05.2012
35 GHARBI Salima lella Zaina TUN 6.09.2010
36 DURUKAN DURU TUR 16.01.2012
37 SVANIDZE MARIAM GEO 27.02.2011
38 KİNACİ nehir TUR 25.06.2013
39 UYSAL Nehir TUR 6.09.2012
40 YİLDİRİM tuana TUR 17.10.2012
41 KURUKUZ kayra gokce TUR 17.10.2012
42 AYDİN mavi TUR 29.04.2011
43 CELİK azra TUR 28.05.2011
44 SAVAS zeynep azra TUR 10.11.2011
45 KURSUNOGLU nisan mercan TUR 12.09.2012
46 YALCİN ayse yaren TUR 5.01.2011
47 DEMİR Bade TUR 26.05.2012
48 ELVAN doga TUR 25.01.2013
49 ORANER Asya TUR 15.11.2012
50 OZKAN nazli TUR 4.11.2012
51 BOZKURT ADA SEVİM TUR 2.09.2011
52 AKGUN ece TUR 8.01.2011
53 BOHCACİ ezgi TUR 1.11.2012
54 KORAY Hazan Aden TUR 1.10.2012
55 OZKAN azra TUR 29.09.2011
56 OZALP zeynep TUR 22.01.2012
57 HANAGASİOGLU ayse deniz TUR 24.06.2013
58 KURTULDU NİSANUR TUR 28.06.2013
59 İSMAİLOGLU gulrana TUR 15.06.2012
60 DEMİR SABİNA ELA TUR 17.06.2013
61 KAYA Derin Ezel TUR 12.02.2011
62 SEVAL ELİF TUR 21.12.2011
63 YALCİNER melis TUR 16.12.2011
64 ERTEM Naz TUR 24.04.2012
65 TATAR ozum TUR 22.04.2010
66 KALKAVAN Alya TUR 9.09.2011
67 DOGAN berrin ela TUR 4.03.2011
68 SEMERCİOGLU nil pera TUR 13.08.2011



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T BALCİ ilgin TUR 28.08.2012
69T MALKONDU Duru TUR 25.08.2013
71 OZTURK deniz TUR 19.06.2010
72 UCAR beliz TUR 26.05.2011
73 GENC pelin TUR 22.07.2013
74 KARGACİ derin mai TUR 31.10.2013
75 OZGEN lena TUR 7.07.2011
76 ERGENE Elif Ece TUR 6.02.2011
77 UYANİKER nilsu TUR 7.10.2013
78T KUCUK su TUR 23.09.2013
78T GENCER oyku TUR 19.09.2013
80 AKBAL Derya TUR 17.09.2011



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AY Elif Su TUR 00848672 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BADEM Emre TUR 00833572 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3
DEMIR Ahmet Tarik TUR 00848321 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR C 00750308 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GALYAN toygun TUR 00864483 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 00848328 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KECELI Engin TUR 00848325 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1
TANIR Elif Irem TUR 00851554 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 81
Total participants: 81
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 5

TUR: 75 participants
GEO: 2 participants
TUN: 2 participants
UZB: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants


